PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3162210

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHU CUONG LUONG	10/30/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CONG TY TNHH PHU CUONG		
Street Address:	G69/86, KHU 10, PHUONG CHANH NGHIA,THANH PHO THU DAU MOT,		
City:	TINH BINH DUONG		
State/Country:	VIETNAM		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14582627

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)949-9190

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-949-9022
Email: sortiz@lawabel.com

Correspondent Name: ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB
Address Line 1: 666 THIRD AVENUE, 10TH FLOOR
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 213,932		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOSEPH J. CATANZARO		
SIGNATURE: /Joseph J. Catanzaro/		
DATE SIGNED:	12/24/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=213932_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034584 FRAME: 0111

503115602

AFS: 213,932

UNITED STATES

ASSIGNMENT FROM INVENTOR

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Assignor:

LUONG PHU CUONG

56, duong Tran Phu, khu dan cu Chanh Nghia, phuong Chanh Nghia, thanh pho Thu Dau Mot, tinh Binh Duong, Viet Nam

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee:

CONG TY TNHH PHU CUONG

G60/86 khu 10, phuong Chanh Nghia, thanh pho Thu Day Mot tinh Rinh Duong, Viet Nam

dower, kild 10, pildon	g Chaine (14gina, thains pilo 13	tu Dag 1410t, tim	Billi Duong, Tiet Ivani
its successors, assigns and legal foreign countries, in and to, and			
(a) Patent Number		dated	A. C.
(b) Application for Lett	ers Patent Serial No	Filed	
(c) Application for Lett	ers Patent which has been ex	ecuted by the un	dersigned concurrently herewith
and entitled GRAB BUCKE	T OF AN AUGER		
Letters Patent which have been	or shall be filed in the United original and reissued patents	States and all ot	al, reissue and all other applications for ther foreign countries on any of said n or shall be issued in the United States
the Assignee or its successors, the and/or declarations, assignments	e undersigned Assignor(s) w , powers of attorney, or other I the history thereof; and gen- tle for aiding in securing and	ill execute all ot papers and comerally do everyth maintaining pro	in its own name. When requested by her patent applications; proper oaths imunicate all facts known to him/her ling possible which the Assignee or its per patent protection for the
			e rights and property described herein ch rights and property has been made
Dated: 30 October, 2014		Ву	ASSIGNOR LUONG PHU CUONG
Dated:		Ву	
The undersigned declares that he Assignment of his (her) own free			above-named individual execute this
		Ву	LUONG PHU CUONG
	·	Name _CONG	G TY TNHH PHU CUONG
ABELMAN, FRAYNE & SCHWAB 666 Third Avenue		Address G69/8	86, khu 10, phuong Chanh Nghia,

New York, New York 10017-5621

RECORDED: 12/24/2014

thanh pho Thu Dau Mot, tinh Binh Duong, Viet Nam

PATENT REEL: 034584 FRAME: 0112